A931A
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SINGLE STAGE GAS FURNACE
FORM NO. A931A-100 (10/2018)
Page  1
CONFIGURATIONS
• Upflow / Horizontal
• Downflow
HEAT EXCHANGER DESIGN

Weight
(lbs.)
U
P
FL
O
W
/H
O
R
IZ
O
N
TA
L
A93UH1D045B08A 44, 000 41,000 93.0% 1.5 - 2 1/2 120 - 60 - 1 15 3.1 40 120
A93UH1D045B12A 44,000 42,000 93.0% 2.5 - 3 1/2 120 - 60 - 1 15 6.1 40 122
A93UH1D070B08A 66,000 62,000 93.0% 1.5 - 2 1/2 120 - 60 - 1 15 3.1 40 125
A93UH1D070B12A 66,000 61,000 93.0% 2.5 - 3 1/2 120 - 60 - 1 15 6.1 40 127
A93UH1D090C12A 88,000 83,000 93.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120 - 60 - 1 15 6.1 40 143
A93UH1D090C16A 88,000 83,000 93.0% 3 - 4 1/2 120 - 60 - 1 15 8.2 40 146
A93UH1D110C16A 110,000 104,000 93.0% 3 - 4 1/2 120 - 60 - 1 15 8.2 40 155
A93UH1D110C20A 110,000 104,000 93.0% 4 - 5 1/2 120 - 60 - 1 15 10.0 40 161
A93UH1D135D20A 132,000 124,000 93.0% 4 - 5 1/2 120 - 60 - 1 15 10.0 40 178
D
O
W
N
FL
O
W
A93DF1D045B12A 44,000 42,000 93.0% 2.5 - 3 1/2 120 - 60 - 1 15 6.1 40 124
A93DF1D070B12A 66,000 62,000 93.0% 2.5 - 3 1/2 120 - 60 - 1 15 6.1 40 129
A93DF1D090C16A 88,000 84,000 93.0% 3 - 4 1/2 120 - 60 - 1 15 8.2 40 143
A93DF1D110C20A 110,000 104,000 93.0% 4 - 5 1/2 120 - 60 - 1 15 11.5 40 162
MODEL NUMBER GUIDE
NUMERIC CODE
A = ALUMINIZED HEAT EXCHANGER
12 = 3 TON ADD ON COOLING